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North Humberside Could you pay less?
HU20 3XD

Your personal projection is £621.85 per year
| This is based upon your estimated consumption for your tariff and current prices.

, . Our cheapest similar tariff is Value (Direct Debit)
| . You could save £0 per year

Our cheapest alternative tariff is Double Gold Fixed 9 (Direct Debit)
You could save £24.35 per year

Total £42.04

Please note that switching tariffs may involve changing to materially different
| terms and conditions; you'll find more information about your tarif?] overleaf.

| To be eligible for our Double Gold Fixed 9 fariff you must be taking Home Phone,
| Broadband and Mobile at a minimum cost of £34.35 per month.

| Optional upgrades are available for an additional cost.

| If the savings above are £0 you are already on our cheapest applicable tariff; if

| this changes we will let you know.

| All projections and savings above are inclusive of VAT.

|_ Remember - it might be worth thinking about switching your tariff or supplier.
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Estimated Meter reading: 30-09-2016 38841
Estimated Meter reading: 31-10-2016 39186
Units 345
kWhs used 345
Unit Rate (p per kWh]) 12927
Total cost of electricity used (excluding VAT) £44.60
Standing charge for October £6.62
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| Keeping track of your budget plan
x Credit balance from last month £107.90
| Cost of electricity you have used this month £51.22
. Your budget plan payment this month £40.04
% Credit balance after this bill is paid £96.72
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